SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR INTERVIEW INTO NIGERIAN NAVY SECONDARY

REG NO
705066GG
703511BB
700067GH
706308AI
701408A1
704109A]
7044871H
703421CB
701134DE
702247EH
705622CC
705747EH
704608A1
704624CE
703160GA
701673HD
700632DC
705646EG
706528CI
700312BC
700001AB
704360GA
703222CC
700079H)]
701275HF
705267GH
700295]F
707140EA
703779H]
700934DE
702278HI
706933DD
701259F]

SCHOOL OKURA 2023/2024 ACADEMIC SESSION

SEX
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

Female

CANDIDATE NAME
ABANOBI UCHENNA RAPHEAL
ABDULAZEEZ KHADIJA ASIPITA
ABDULFATAI MUHAMMAD TEMITOPE
ABDULKAREEM TIJANI PRINCE
ABDULMAIJEED HASSAN
ABDULRASHEED SHAIBU MUSA
ABEDOH DAVIDBRIGHT OYEYANI
ABOYINBOGUN ISRAEL OLATUNII
ABU ONUCHEOJO ELIJAH
ABUBAKAR HARUNA ADAMU
ADAMS GOODNESS IBEOJO
ADEJOH LEONARD UGBEDEOJO
ADEKUNLE OMEIZA EMMANUEL
ADEWALE-FAVOUR DOMINION ERIMITIDE
ADEWOLE EPHRATHAH OGOOLUWA
ADEWUMI JOSHUA
AFOLAYAN ENOCH
AFOLAYAN MICAH IRETOMIWA
AFRAIMU RAPHAEL ELMER
AGBO FRANCIS OCHE
AGUM TERHIDE CHRISTOPHER
AHMAD ABDULLAHI BARO
AJUZIEOGU BENZION CHIKANYIMA
AKAAYAR KATER NORBERT
AKIGA ANAM NAOMI
AKOH ONYINE REJOICE
AKWUH OJOTULE ALIZA
ALI FAIZAT
ALIU JOSHUA ESHIKOGIE
ALIYU ABDULLATEEF MUHAMMED
AMAECHI CHISIMNURIA RACHEL
AMANABO FAVOUR OJONOKA
AMBE CHIVIRTER PRAISE

EXAM NO
Q5/190
N5/90
L1/357
L1/362
L1/434
R6/67
N5/49
L1/441
L1/119
L1/529
N5/55
N5/31
N5/51
L1/452
L1/130
L1/300
L1/368
L1/490
57/70
R6/62
R6/5
L1/141
L1/166
R6/22
R6/50
U2/103
L1/347
N5/52
L1/97
57/38
M2/25
U6/121
R6/72



706676HG
702760GA
700364GE
705613BD
7047831ID
700982IC
703306AG
705365GF
7056891]
703930DA
702977HH
706407AH
702458F1
703690JA
701765GF
704627CH
704145EF
702085IF
701187IH
701910BA
701379H)]
705371HB
704094]E
700663GD
7046973H
700579H]
702083ID
701369G]
700671HB
702447EH
702307AH
700759F]
700126CG
7068861G
706011BB
705124CE

Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Female

AMELIFATI BRIANNA AMAKA
AMINU JAFAR

AMOS ELI AGPOHOGI

ANDREW MIRABEL OJOCHENEMI

ANDREW- OBANISHE GREATNESS INIOLUWA

ANYANWU KAMSI LEONARD

ASEN DOOSHIMA UTER

ATIGA BLAISE UKPAHIU-OJO
AWOII JASMINE

AYINMODE TEMITOPE JOSIAH
AYUBA JIKA LUCKY

BALI ZADOK NANYAK

BENJAMIN OJONUMI COLLINS
BUSAYO EMMANUEL OLAMIDE
CELMENT ENEWA BEADRIX
CHIGOZIE MICHELLE CHINONYEREM
CHUKUBUIKE CHIMDINMA ISABELA

CHUKWUEMEKA JASON ESOMCHUKWU

CYRUS JEHIEL PWA'ASHINO
DANJUMA VICTOR ALIMI SUNDAY
DAUDU ARIELA MURNA

DAVID ARANESHI GOD'SMERCY
DAVID OLUWATOBI SAMUEL
DYEGE WUESE VICTORY

EBENEHI CORNELIUS OJOCHENEMI
EBILOMA IKO-OJO ABRAHAM
EBUTE PRIASE OJOMIDEJU
EDINO VICTOR CHIBUZOR
EGBON AIZENOSA FORTUNE
EGWA FORTUNE INALEGWU ABBA
EGWU NELSON CHIJIKE

EJIOGU ELVIS CHISOM

EJUKWA JUSTINE IKWEN

EKONG DANIEL JACOB

ELI LADKWIWA AKAWU

ELISHA RETYIT KHIRIMS

N5/80
57/22
L1/388
L1/155
L1/504
L1/185
R6/71
N5/78
N5/54
N5/72
L1/448
L1/96
T8/297
N5/111
S7/53
L1/459
L1/461
L1/535
U0/1726
L1/543
u7/1
R6/88
L1/409
R6/6
L1/200
N5/62
L1/91
R6/38
N3/67
R6/54
Q5/193
L1/139
L1/287
N5/86
L1/272
L1/148



707161GB
702562GC
700676HG
702976HG
7059811B
704560GA
7022923C
7034891)
7031891J
702907AH
701453FD
705900AA
701933DD
706030DA
704948EI
701180IA
702762GC
7045923C
700670HA
700667GH
703461GB
700248EI
701135DF
701139DJ
703506AG
700815BF
7006861G
705426CG
704566GG
704914BE
705530DA
702403AD
702979H)]
700872HC
706872HC
704622CC

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

Male

EMMANUEL KINGDAVID OJOTULE
ENEOJOL GOODNESS ATAMAOJO
ENEONWO CHIZITARAM LUCY
EPUNAM DAVID MAYOWA

FELIX SAMUEL MSHELIA
FRANCIS EKEMINI-ABASI DANIEL
FRIDAY VICTOR UNEKWUOJO
GABRIEL PEDRO PETER

GAMBO CALEB BELLO

GAMBO JEREMIAH AUDU
GODWIN OBED JACHIMMA
IBRAHIM ABDULLAHI AMINAT
IBRAHIM HALIMA ADAMU
IBRAHIM MOHAMMED ALAMIN
IBRAHIM MUSA ABBA

IFEKOYA IPINNUOLUWA IKECHI
IGBADI JOHN ABECHI

ILOANYA FLOURISH CHIZOBA
IORBEE SOLOMON SAMSON
IORBEE SOLOMON SAMUEL
ISAH SOLOMON ONUCHE
ISHAYA SELZING

1ZOKPU DANIEL GOVO

IZOKPU DIVINE OSEIREGBEYEN
JAMES ANDREA OJONUGWA
JAMILU ABDULLAHI ABDULLAHI
JIBRIN SAMUEL OJOCHONEN
JOHN EXCELLENCE FABIAN

JOHN-FELIX CHIKAZIRIM MILLICENT

JOHNSON EMMANUELLA MONDAY

JONAH DIVINE OJO-ACHENYO FLOURISH

JOSEPH FOLARIN DAVID
JOSHUA PATINCE ENUWA
KADIRI MICHAEL ILABESHI
KAMARUDEEN HUZUZ ONIZE
MAJI DANIEL

T8/819
N5/66
Q5/182
N5/8
L1/5
L1/189
N5/150
L1/534
S7/52
L1/399
L1/248
N5/105
L1/33
L1/379
u7/111
L1/101
R6/3
L1/215
R6/10
R6/11
U6/161
L1/233
L1/250
L1/314
N5/172
S7/58
L1/92
L1/291
Q5/140
N5/17
L1/238
N5/45
L1/486
L1/350
N5/47
N5/93



704653FD
701895]F
702297]H
7063861G
702755FF
706088I1
7049931D
70139118
703040EA
705277HH
702809A]
705988I1
706607AH
706920CA
702770HA
720094]E
705036DG
706316BG
70589118
706626CG
7057973H
705663GD
704002AC
700333DD
702118BI
706238DI
704219B]
705006AG
703425CF
701422CC
706122CC
700865GF
703819B]
706501AB
702032DC
704938DI

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Male

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

Female

MAMDAM ADIEL-AMEN ABRAHAM

MBAKIGHIR DOOSUGHUNTER ANDREA

MICHAEL DESTINY ANIBE
MICHAEL JAYDEN ONIVEHU
MOHAMMED ABDULKARIM KABIR
MOHAMMED AMIRA

MOHAMMED FATIMA USMAN
MOSES NELSON OCHE
MOSHOOD SAHEED AKOREDE

MSHELIZA HYELAKMI JAMES OJIMA-OJO

MUHAMMAD YUNUSA ZANNUN
MUHAMMED SEKINAT ELEOJO
MUHAMMED SHERIFF ELEOJO
MUSA ALIYU ZAINULABIDEEN
NDUBUISI JONATHAN
NNAJIOFOR JOSHUA

NWABUEZE SOMTOCHUKWU DARREN

NWANI KIKACHUKWU NATALIE
NWUFO JOSHUA CHIGOZIE
NYITAR JEREMIAH MHEN

OBA ABDULMALIK EBUNOLUWA
OBADIEGWU FAVOUR CHINAZA
OBI UCHENNA ALEXANDER
OBOT NAMSIFON JEREMIAH
OCHE DESTINY OJONUGWA
OCHOLI MARVEL UTO-0JO
ODEY-OWULO JASON

OGBODO OCHE GREAT
OGUCHE JOSEPH OJIMAOJO
OGWUCHE OGWUCHE JOSEPH
OJILE ORJAARI MARY

OJONIDE-AGADA GRACE OJONOKA

OKIEMUTE GODSLOVE MUDIAGA

OKIGBO EMMANUELLA KEDONOJO

OKO MATTHEW CHIDUBEM

OKOLI CHIMAMANDA UGONNAYA DANIELLA

L1/159
R6/63
N5/65
L1/82
S7/15
L1/247
L1/213
s7/1
L1/172
L1/484
N3/77
N5/46
U7/574
L1/170
58/68
L1/62
L1/281
L1/351
Q5/199
R6/111
U6/110
N5/42
L1/1
L1/40
L1/338
N5/118
L1/111
R6/89
N5/63
R6/29
R6/106
Q5/165
N5/123
N5/69
L1/246
L1/277



701883ID
703024CE
700085IF
703242EC
703039DJ
706594]E
703978HI
703552FC
7063891J
701801AB
701719B]
701908AI
705957FH
701427CH
700110BA
705649E]
703228CI
705946EG
70229831
705434DE
701466GG
706919B]
704675HF
706229C3
704166GG
701045EF
702994]E
700761GB
700587IH
7026961G
706234DE
701536DG
703344EE
706018BI
705388I1I
701941EB

Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

Male

OKORO SAM PRECIOUS

OKWOLI BERNARD OJOAJOGWU
OLANIYI FAREEDAH AYOPELUMI
OLAYEMI MIRACLE IBUKUNOLUWA
OLURE AYOMIDE ANTHONY
OLUSEGUN ABDULWARIS AKINOLA

OLUWOLE-ADEOSUN JOSHUA OLUWAFEMI

OMAGE HOSANNA OHIORENUA
OMALE OJOTULE FELICITAS

ONI TREASURE TOLUWALOPE
ONMINYI ISABEL EGAHIKONDU
ONUH DIVINEPRAISE IKO-0JO
ONYIA TESTIMONY

ORAFUNAM PETER CHUKWUEBUKA
OSEIKHUEMEN FRANKLIN OMIJIE
OZAYASHI DANIELLA OYIWODU
REMIGIUS GOODNESS OLUOMACHI
SALAU FAROUQ

SALISU SADIA

SAMAILA GOSHEN GAMBO

SANCHI SULEIMAN MOHAMMED
SANI SHEDRACH

SHERIFF MUKHTAR ONU
SULEIMAN NEJIRU MUHAMMED
TANKO PRISCILLA GEORGE
TARKER ENOCH TERUNGWA
TOCHUKWU CHIDUSO GIDEON
TYAV VANDE THOMAS

UCHA KATOR KEPHAS

UGBEDE DAVID

UGBEDE SILAS OJONIMI

UGWU CHIBOY GODWIN

UJIH ENE REJOICE

UKOOH IKONI PEACE OGUMA
UKWENYA KAREN-ROSE UREDO-0OJO
UMAR ABDULJALIL BABA

N5/85
N5/146
L1/554
N5/3
N5/163
N5/193
L1/343
N5/184
L1/176
L1/349
R6/36
Q5/33
Q5/166
N5/199
L1/470
L1/396
N5/158
N5/84
N5/135
L1/67
L1/99
N5/99
L1/355
N5/57
L1/551
R6/40
N5/61
L1/514
L1/293
L1/503
L1/265
N5/56
L1/301
R6/85
N5/164
N5/107



702105AF
706364GE
701862GC
701675HF
702162GC
701127CH
700832DC
703278HI

705025CF
706827CH
706561GB
704765GF
704087IH

704514BE
705516BG

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

Male

UMARU MUBARAK

USMAN ALIYU

USMAN GIDEON OJOAJOGWU
USSAINI AISHA AHMED

VICTOR BARUCH OHINOYI
WILLIAMS PRECIOUS OGBAJE
YAHAYA ABUBAKAR IBRAHIM
YAKUBU EMMANUEL MAGIT
YAKUBU FATIMAH UNEKWU
YAKUBU RICHARD OJONUGWA
YAKUBU SHEMSIYA OJONUGWA
YEMI-PETERS DANIEL OLUWAJOMILOJU
YUNUSA SALMA OJOCHENEMI
YUSUF OLUWADAMILOLA ADINOYI
ZEKERI JAFAR AHMED

N5/174
N5/173
N5/50
L1/410
N5/81
N5/59
S7/48
L1/83
u0/1072
N5/89
N5/48
N5/77
uz/7
N5/25
N5/64



